
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Mungo Befestigungstechnik AG 
Bornfeldstrasse 2 
CH-4603 Olten 

 

for the scope 

Consulting, Marketing & Sales, Development, 
Manufacturing and Testing of Metal Anchors,  
Chemical Fixings, Nylon Plugs, Insulation Fixings,  
Special Fixings, Drill Bits, Abrasive Discs and Accessories 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

18-181-152 
05.05.2017 
05.06.2020 
04.05.2023 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 08.06.2020  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


